HICHROM
Chromatography Columns and Supplies
Hichrom Limited
1 The Markham Centre, Station Road
Theale, Reading, Berks, RG7 4PE, UK
Tel: +44 (0)118 930 3660   Fax: +44 (0)118 932 3484
Email: sales@hichrom.co.uk   www.hichrom.co.uk
Catalogue 9

Please contact Hichrom for any column dimension not listed.
Hichrom Partisil® Columns – Non Standard Whatman/GE Healthcare Dimensions
Ordering Information – Partisil Additional Dimensions
Partisil 2.1mm i.d .Columns
Partisil Phase
Column Dimensions (mm) Guard Cartridges1
(For 2.1mm i.d. Columns)50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 250 x 2.1
£500 £500 £590 £590 £145 (5/pk)2
Partisil 5 SIL P5-50AM P5-100AM P5-150AM P5-250AM P5-10CM5
Partisil 5 C8 P5C8-50AM P5C8-100AM P5C8-150AM P5C8-250AM P5C8-10CM5
Partisil 5 ODS3 P5ODS3-50AM P5ODS3-100AM P5ODS3-150AM P5ODS3-250AM P5ODS3-10CM5
Partisil 5 PAC P5PAC-50AM P5PAC-100AM P5PAC-150AM P5PAC-250AM P5PAC-10CM5
Partisil 5 SAX P5SAX-50AM P5SAX-100AM P5SAX-150AM P5SAX-250AM P5SAX-10CM5
Partisil 5 SCX P5SCX-50AM P5SCX-100AM P5SCX-150AM P5SCX-250AM P5SCX-10CM5
 £500 £500 £550 £550 £145 (5/pk)2
Partisil 10 SIL P10-50AM P10-100AM P10-150AM P10-250AM P10-10CM5
Partisil 10 C8 P10C8-50AM P10C8-100AM P10C8-150AM P10C8-250AM P10C8-10CM5
Partisil 10 ODS P10ODS-50AM P10ODS-100AM P10ODS-150AM P10ODS-250AM P10ODS-10CM5
Partisil 10 ODS2 P10ODS2-50AM P10ODS2-100AM P10ODS2-150AM P10ODS2-250AM P10ODS2-10CM5
Partisil 10 ODS3 P10ODS3-50AM P10ODS3-100AM P10ODS3-150AM P10ODS3-250AM P10ODS3-10CM5
Partisil 10 PAC P10PAC-50AM P10PAC-100AM P10PAC-150AM P10PAC-250AM P10PAC-10CM5
Partisil 10 SAX P10SAX-50AM P10SAX-100AM P10SAX-150AM P10SAX-250AM P10SAX-10CM5
Partisil 10 SCX P10SCX-50AM P10SCX-100AM P10SCX-150AM P10SCX-250AM P10SCX-10CM5
1 Use with holder HI-161 (£45) and column coupler HI-081 (£26)                       2 Starter kits (£145) also available – see p.25
Partisil 3.2mm i.d. Columns
Partisil Phase
Column Dimensions (mm) Guard Cartridges1
(For 3.2-4.6mm i.d. Columns)50 x 3.2 100 x 3.2 150 x 3.2 250 x 3.2
£500 £500 £590 £590 £145 (5/pk)2
Partisil 5 SIL P5-50AS P5-100AS P5-150AS P5-250AS P5-10C5
Partisil 5 C8 P5C8-50AS P5C8-100AS P5C8-150AS P5C8-250AS P5C8-10C5
Partisil 5 ODS3 P5ODS3-50AS P5ODS3-100AS P5ODS3-150AS P5ODS3-250AS P5ODS3-10C5
Partisil 5 PAC P5PAC-50AS P5PAC-100AS P5PAC-150AS P5PAC-250AS P5PAC-10C5
Partisil 5 SAX P5SAX-50AS P5SAX-100AS P5SAX-150AS P5SAX-250AS P5SAX-10C5
Partisil 5 SCX P5SCX-50AS P5SCX-100AS P5SCX-150AS P5SCX-250AS P5SCX-10C5
 £500 £500 £550 £550 £145 (5/pk)2
Partisil 10 SIL P10-50AS P10-100AS P10-150AS P10-250AS P10-10C5
Partisil 10 C8 P10C8-50AS P10C8-100AS P10C8-150AS P10C8-250AS P10C8-10C5
Partisil 10 ODS P10ODS-50AS P10ODS-100AS P10ODS-150AS P10ODS-250AS P10ODS-10C5
Partisil 10 ODS2 P10ODS2-50AS P10ODS2-100AS P10ODS2-150AS P10ODS2-250AS P10ODS2-10C5
Partisil 10 ODS3 P10ODS3-50AS P10ODS3-100AS P10ODS3-150AS P10ODS3-250AS P10ODS3-10C5
Partisil 10 PAC P10PAC-50AS P10PAC-100AS P10PAC-150AS P10PAC-250AS P10PAC-10C5
Partisil 10 SAX P10SAX-50AS P10SAX-100AS P10SAX-150AS P10SAX-250AS P10SAX-10C5
Partisil 10 SCX P10SCX-50AS P10SCX-100AS P10SCX-150AS P10SCX-250AS P10SCX-10C5
1 Use with holder HI-161 (£45) and column coupler HI-081 (£26)                       2 Starter kits (£145) also available – see p.25